Alta Sportskytterklub
Postboks 1051

9503 ALTA

TIf: 41348960
styreleder@assk.no

Deltakere: 102

Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U12
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Oliver Andre Bratbakk Amundsen
Amanda Caroline Sigurdsen
Amund Jota Nordmark

Amy Elisabeth Kristoffersen
Emrik Haugstad

Leon Nygard Bringsli

Nicklas Sjg Brekke

Ragnar Leander Hurum

Helle Skogly Andreassen

Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U14

15
16
17

Maia Sollund Nordtemme

Emma Rablias Vonstad
Ragnhild Carol Keiseraas Skogheim
Theo Heggeli Johansen

Joakim Kalstad Lauritzen

Emilie Klette

Rina Wilmine Nielsen Mortensen
Didrik Torbergsen

Noah Holm Vonstad

Sander Hansen Mannsverk
Emma Torunn Bakken

Markus Jergensen

Amalie Madelen Myrli Strand
Mikal Andre Johnsen

William Nygard Bringsli

Annie Hamrell Bugge

Ivar Olsen

Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U16
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9
10
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12
13

Whilliam Hakkebo-Kaurin

Wilja Isabell Olufsen Antonsen
Emilie Finnseth Sundell
Vilja-Linnea Adelaine Ingebrigtsen
Ingrid Margrete Sandvik

Julian Frostad

Henrik Gudmundsen Johannessen
Runar Langseth

Leon Sebastian Kristiansen
Isabella Hansen Grethe

Gabriel Larsson

Edwin Rognli Wang
Bjgrn-Nickholai Jensen

Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse C
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Tom Lauritzen

Bjern Aage Matheson Org
Gunnar Nordgard

Roger Hugo Solvang
Holger Hanssen Vilter
Barge Flatt

Svein Olav Haarberg
Frank Hansen

Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse D

1
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Per Guttu

Svenn Mikal Bergeng
Roy Blokhus

Per Arne Clemensen
Erling Iversen

Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse A

1

Hans Wang Ngstvold

Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse B

1
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Mariell Olsen Vestnes
Thomas Vestmo

Line Anita Andreassen
Emmeline Ekrem Bryhn
Kenneth Johnsen

Tor Einar Kristensen
Tommy Mosti

Arnt Inge Sandvik

Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse C

1

2
3
4

Unn Tove Myrheim Djuplasti
Timofey Kondratyev
Christian Bringsli

Janik Kim Mikkelsen

b

Stevnenr:
Dato:

Sted:
Stevneleder:
Dommer:
Jury:

11754

22.02.2025
Luftbanen

Per Arne Clemensen

Stale Birger Emil Johansen, Gunnar Haugen
Per Arne Clemensen, Stale Birger Emil Johansen, Gunnar Haugen

Premietabell, Startkontigent: 150, Premieandel: 40, Bestemannspremie: 2
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Alta Sportskytterklubb
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Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb
Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb
Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Mo Pistolklubb

Altafjord Sportskytterlag

Alta Sportskytterklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Mo Pistolklubb

Mo Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb
Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb
Kautokeino Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
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Tromsg Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Mosjgen Pistolklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Mo Pistolklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb

Kirkenes Pistolklubb
Kirkenes Pistolklubb
Mo Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Finnsnes Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Mo Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Narvik Pistolklubb

Mo Pistolklubb

Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb

Mo Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb
Kirkenes Pistolklubb

Luftpistol NNM / KM Korrenspondanse
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Arne Richard Rishaug

Stian Solstad
Aril Rasvik

9 Trond Tanke
10 @yvind Hansen
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1" Stale Birger Emil Johansen

12 Ole Martin Grgnas

13 Hege Johnsen

14 Marius Emil Eriksen

15 @yvind Breaeck

16 Trond Clemensen

17 Ragnhild Viktoria Karlsen
18 @rjan Johnsen

19 Arvid Johansen

20 Kurt Osvaldsen

21 Finn Ekrem Bryhn

22 Jonathan Leander Claudius

23 Reinardt Helland Nilsen
24 Per Erik Sigurdsen

Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse D

1 Lars Gjgran Navjord
Even Skogheim
John Einar Eriksen
Tanja Romsdal
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Frank Robert Qines

Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse Jr

1 Elias Kalstad Lauritzen
Magnus Ersvik
Ole Simen Johnsen
Amalia Barros Laub

Tomas Edvard Mortensen
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Helene Hamrell Bugge

Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse SH1-P1
1 Asbjgrn Nikolaisen

DM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U12

Gull Oliver Andre Bratbakk Amundsen
Selv Amanda Caroline Sigurdsen

Bronse Amund Jota Nordmark

Emrik Haugstad

Leon Nygard Bringsli
Nicklas Sjg Brekke
Ragnar Leander Hurum
Helle Skogly Andreassen
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DM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U14
Gull Maia Sollund Nordtemme
Selv Emma Rablias Vonstad

Bronse Ragnhild Carol Keiseraas Skogheim

4 Theo Heggeli Johansen

5 Joakim Kalstad Lauritzen
6 Emilie Klette
7
8

Rina Wilmine Nielsen Mortensen

Didrik Torbergsen
9 Noah Holm Vonstad

10 Sander Hansen Mannsverk

1 Emma Torunn Bakken
12 Markus Jergensen

13 Amalie Madelen Myrli Strand

14 Mikal Andre Johnsen
15 William Nygard Bringsli
16 Annie Hamrell Bugge
17 Ivar Olsen

DM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U16
Gull Whilliam Hakkebo-Kaurin

Selv Wilja Isabell Olufsen Antonsen

Bronse Emilie Finnseth Sundell

Ingrid Margrete Sandvik
Julian Frostad
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Runar Langseth

9 Leon Sebastian Kristiansen

10 Isabella Hansen Grathe
" Gabriel Larsson

12 Edwin Rognli Wang

13 Bjern-Nickholai Jensen

DM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse V55
Gull Barge Flatt
2 Svenn Mikal Bergeng
3 Erling Iversen

Willy Karl Hakon Kristoffersen

Marie Louise @verli Hamrell

Andreas Geirmund Krogstad

Aleksander Johan Olufsen
Marius Alexander Krogstad
Oliver-Matias Henriksen Berntsen

Amy Elisabeth Kristoffersen

Vilja-Linnea Adelaine Ingebrigtsen

Henrik Gudmundsen Johannessen

Mo Pistolklubb

Fauske og Serfold Pistolklubb
Lyngsalpene Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Narvik Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb
Lyngsalpene Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
Lyngsalpene Pistolklubb
Lyngsalpene Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
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Fauske og Searfold Pistolklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Altafjord Sportskytterlag
Alta Sportskytterklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb
Kautokeino Pistolklubb
Saltdal Sportsskytterklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb
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Mo Pistolklubb
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Alta Sportskytterklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Mo Pistolklubb
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Alta Sportskytterklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb

Mo Pistolklubb
Kirkenes Pistolklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb
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DM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse V65

Gull Bjern Aage Matheson Org
Selv Gunnar Nordgard

Bronse Roger Hugo Solvang

Per Guttu

Svein Olav Haarberg
Frank Hansen

Roy Blokhus
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DM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse V73
Gull Tom Lauritzen
2 Holger Hanssen Vilter
3 Per Arne Clemensen

DM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse Jk
Gull Amalia Barros Laub
Salv Helene Hamrell Bugge

DM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse Jm

Gull Elias Kalstad Lauritzen

Selv Magnus Ersvik

Bronse Ole Simen Johnsen

Andreas Geirmund Krogstad
Tomas Edvard Mortensen
Aleksander Johan Olufsen
Marius Alexander Krogstad
Oliver-Matias Henriksen Berntsen
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DM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse K

Gull Mariell Olsen Vestnes

Selv Line Anita Andreassen
Bronse Emmeline Ekrem Bryhn
Unn Tove Myrheim Djuplasti
Hege Johnsen

Ragnhild Viktoria Karlsen
Tanja Romsdal

Marie Louise @verli Hamrell
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DM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse A

Gull Hans Wang Ngstvold

Solv Thomas Vestmo

Bronse Timofey Kondratyev

Kenneth Johnsen

Tor Einar Kristensen

Christian Bringsli

Janik Kim Mikkelsen

Arne Richard Rishaug
9 Willy Karl Hakon Kristoffersen

10 Tommy Mosti

" Armnt Inge Sandvik

12 Stian Solstad

13 Aril Rgsvik

14 Trond Tanke

15 @yvind Hansen

16 Stale Birger Emil Johansen

17 Ole Martin Grgnas

18 Marius Emil Eriksen

19 Dyvind Braeck

20 Trond Clemensen

21 Grjan Johnsen

22 Arvid Johansen

23 Kurt Osvaldsen

24 Finn Ekrem Bryhn

25 Jonathan Leander Claudius

26 Lars Gjgran Navjord

27 Even Skogheim

28 Reinardt Helland Nilsen

29 John Einar Eriksen

30 Per Erik Sigurdsen

31 Frank Robert Jines
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DM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse SH1-P1
Gull Asbjgrn Nikolaisen

DM Lag: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U12
Gull F&S PK U12

Amy Elisabeth Kristoffersen (U12)

Emrik Haugstad (U12)
Nicklas Sje Brekke (U12)

DM Lag: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U14
Gull MO PK U14
Emma Rablias Vonstad (U14)
Didrik Torbergsen (U14)
Noah Holm Vonstad (U14)

Solv ASSK U14
Theo Heggeli Johansen (U14)
Sander Hansen Mannsverk (U14)
Mikal Andre Johnsen (U14)

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Mosjgen Pistolklubb
Kirkenes Pistolklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Mo Pistolklubb

Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
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Tromsg Pistolklubb
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Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
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Tromsg Pistolklubb
Lyngsalpene Pistolklubb
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Mo Pistolklubb
Tromsg Pistolklubb
Mo Pistolklubb

Narvik Pistolklubb
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Alta Sportskytterklubb
Kautokeino Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb
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Bodg Sportsskytterklubb
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Bronse BSSK U14 244 239 241 246 12 970
Emilie Klette (U14) 6 340

Emma Torunn Bakken (U14) 4 318

Markus Jgrgensen (U14) 2 312

DM Lag: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 iX Sum
Gull Tromso U16 1 207 258 233 224 2 922
Whilliam Hakkebo-Kaurin (U16) 2 351

Henrik Gudmundsen Johannessen (U16) 0 292

Isabella Hansen Grgthe (U16) 0 279

Solv BSSK U16 233 220 228 230 2 911
Emilie Finnseth Sundell (U16) 1 315
Vilja-Linnea Adelaine Ingebrigtsen (U16) 1 308

Runar Langseth (U16) 0 288

Bronse Tromso U16 2 207 213 201 224 8 845
Ingrid Margrete Sandvik (U16) 4 307

Julian Frostad (U16) 2 302

Edwin Rognli Wang (U16) 2 236

DM Lag: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 iX Sum
Gull BSSK 65-2 255 258 253 258 8 1024
Tom Lauritzen (V73) 2 350

Bjorn Aage Matheson Org (V65) 5 348

Frank Hansen (V65) 1 326

2 BSSK 65-1 246 247 251 256 12 1000
Gunnar Nordgard (V65) 4 336

Holger Hanssen Vilter (V73) 4 335

Svein Olav Haarberg (V65) 4 329

DM Lag: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse Jr 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Tromso Junior 1 262 271 256 265 262 265 21 1581
Elias Kalstad Lauritzen (Jm) 14 549

Magnus Ersvik (Jm) 3 523

Ole Simen Johnsen (Jm) 4 509

Selv Tromso Junior 2 245 234 229 234 241 242 1 1425
Andreas Geirmund Krogstad (Jm) 6 496
Aleksander Johan Olufsen (Jm) 3 471

Marius Alexander Krogstad (Jm) 2 458

DM Lag: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Tromso Apen 4 279 276 270 273 272 272 25 1642
Hans Wang Ngstvold (A) 12 559

Thomas Vestmo (A) 5 546

Emmeline Ekrem Bryhn (K) 8 537

Selv MO PKA 263 266 264 271 277 266 25 1607
Line Anita Andreassen (K) 14 545

Unn Tove Myrheim Djuplasti (K) 7 534

Tor Einar Kristensen (A) 4 528

3 Tromso Apen 1 252 253 256 254 266 265 22 1546
Timofey Kondratyev (A) 10 528

Arnt Inge Sandvik (A) 7 515

Trond Tanke (A) 5 503

4  Tromso Apen 2 255 249 246 251 255 250 10 1506

Avril Rasvik (A) 1 511

@yvind Hansen (A) 7 501

Marius Emil Eriksen (A) 2 494

5 F&S PK Apen 241 250 256 242 237 243 13 1469
Christian Bringsli (A) 6 523

Willy Karl Hakon Kristoffersen (A) 7 518

Reinardt Helland Nilsen (A) 0 428

6 Tromso Apen 3 216 208 227 224 217 227 4 1319

@rjan Johnsen (A) 0 447

Finn Ekrem Bryhn (A) 2 437

Jonathan Leander Claudius (A) 2 435

DM Mix-lag: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
KM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U12 1 2 3 4 iX Sum
Gull Amanda Caroline Sigurdsen Alta Sportskytterklubb 86 84 95 92 2 357
KM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 iX Sum
Gull Ragnhild Carol Keiseraas Skogheim Altafjord Sportskytterlag 83 90 89 89 3 351
Solv Theo Heggeli Johansen Alta Sportskytterklubb 92 8 8 84 4 349
Bronse Rina Wilmine Nielsen Mortensen Alta Sportskytterklubb 93 79 80 84 5 336
4 Sander Hansen Mannsverk Alta Sportskytterklubb 78 88 8 69 1 321

5 Mikal Andre Johnsen Alta Sportskytterklubb 76 75 76 76 0 303



6 Annie Hamrell Bugge
7 Ivar Olsen

KM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse U16
Gull Gabriel Larsson

KM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse V55
Gull Svenn Mikal Bergeng
2 Erling Iversen

KM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse V65
Gull Per Guttu

KM: Luftpistol 40 :: Klasse V73
Gull Per Arne Clemensen

KM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse Jk
Gull Helene Hamrell Bugge

KM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse K

Gull Ragnhild Viktoria Karlsen
2 Tanja Romsdal
3 Marie Louise @verli Hamrell

KM: Luftpistol 60 :: Klasse A

Gull Janik Kim Mikkelsen

Selv Stale Birger Emil Johansen
Trond Clemensen

Even Skogheim

John Einar Eriksen

Per Erik Sigurdsen

o g b~ w

Kautokeino Pistolklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Kirkenes Pistolklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb

Kirkenes Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb

Kautokeino Pistolklubb

Alta Sportskytterklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb
Kautokeino Pistolklubb

Kirkenes Pistolklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb
Altafjord Sportskytterlag
Alta Sportskytterklubb
Alta Sportskytterklubb
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N

86
78

87

80

52

81
57
63

89
89
79
73
73
68

79
59

58

81
81

82

82

74

75
60
66

88
82
83
69
79
81

66
58

65

76
76

87

83

63

75
69
52

85
87
80
65
68
60

79
51

66

85
80

79

72

62

81
65
62

IS

81
66
7
66

65

74
67
70

83
79
80
76
59
68

74

75
72
70

920
83
85
82
73
75

315

Sum
335

461
390
383

519
500
488
431
423
418
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